EAE KNX-ROOM CONTROL UNIT
General Specifications
Dimensions (mm)
● Room Control Unit RCU0808 is designed as an all in one product for different room layouts such as
apartments, hotel rooms, hospitals and residences.
● Room Control Unit covers all requirements of the electrical installation of room applications and offers
following functions in a one product.
 • Switching lighting • Switching loads • Controlling AC/DC blinds

Communication objects     Number of addresses(max) Number of assignments(max)
 254           255   255
Ordering Information
Product Name Product Code Ordering Code Package Information
RCU2018 EAE KNX Room Control Unit
RCU2000 EAE KNX Room Control Unit
RCU1616 EAE KNX Room Control Unit
RCU1600 EAE KNX Room Control Unit
RCU1212 EAE KNX Room Control Unit
RCU1200 EAE KNX Room Control Unit
RCU0808 EAE KNX Room Control Unit
RCU0800 EAE KNX Room Control Unit
SMP RC2018 EAE S-KNX
SMP RC2000 EAE S-KNX